SAINT JOHN SCHOOL

CARDINALS

2018-2019 SIS 3/4 GRADE BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

" LOCATION |

Warren, 90 Washington St, Vﬁllesley

Warren, 90 Washington St,_WeIIesIey
Warren, 90 Washington St, Wellesley

Warren, 90 Washington St, Wellesley |

- |

40 St Theresa Ave, West Roxbury

|

Warren, 90 Wastﬁgton St, Wellesley

_DATE [ TIME _EVENT
Sun, Nov 18, 2018 | 1:30-3pm ~ Practice
Sun, Nov 25, 20_18 1:30-3pm ~ Practice W
Sun, Dec 2, 2018 1:30-3pm Practice -
sun, Dec 9, 2018 ~ 2-3pm - Practice
Sat, Dec 15, 2018 ~ 3-4pm | Game @ Saint Theresa
Sun, Dec 16, 2018 1-2pm Practice
FriIn 4, 2015 B 7-8pm | Game @ Blessed Sacrament
Sun, Jan 6, 2019 3-4pm. Game Saint John Canton
Fri, Jan 11, 2019 5>-bpm | Practice
Sat, Jan 12, 2019 I' 2-3pm Game @ S_’E Catherine

808 E-astLStreet, Walpole

Sun, Jan 13, 2019 _[_

2-3pm __I Game

Sat, Jan 19, 2015

| Thurs, Jan 24, 2019

Warren, 90 Washington St, Wellesley

St Demetrios, 57 Brown St, Weston

249 Nahatan St, Norwood

So Boston Catholic |

Warren, 90 V Washington St, W;Iesley |

Fri, Jan 25, 2019

Sat, Jan 26, 2019

866 E Broadway, South Boston

645 Washington St, Hanover Court #1

Sun, Jan 27, 2019

Weds, Jan 30, 2019

Fri, Feb 1, 2019

_St Demetrios, 57 Brown_St, Weston

249 Nahatan StT\Iorwood

Warren, 90 Washﬁgton St, Welleslc;

696 Washington St, Canton

Sun, Feb 3, 2019

Fri, Feb 8, 2019

St Demetrios_, 57 Brown St, Wegton

Warren, 90 Washington St, WeEsley

Sat, Feb 9, 2019

sun, Feb 10, 2019

St Demetrios, 57 Brown St, Weston

866 E Broadway, South Boston

12-1pm* Game @ So Boston Catholic |
6_7|:F | GarE_@ St Francis Xavier
>-bpm B Practice -
2-3pm Game @ St Catherine
—3-4pm | Jamboree Blessd Sacrament
_6-7pm | Game @ Saint John Canton
|7 o-bpm 4‘ Eric_tEe
| 2-3pm Game St Francis Xavier
5-6pm* Practice
2-3 prﬁ* Gamé_@_So Boston Catholic
2—3p_m Game So Boston Catholic

* Start time subject to change.

Warren, 90 Washingtun—s_t, Wellesley




